
eppanyaki
J A P A N E S E  L I V E  G R I L L



banana crepes (L,D)  accompanied by mochi (L,P) with mixed fruit and

crumble

choose your main course

All Served with Egg Fried Rice (D), Miso Soup (S) and Chef’s Daily
Vegetable Stir Fry (V)

tofu steak (V)

dessert 

1650scr

sauces (V)
teriyaki sauce

pineapple and ginger

soya sauce

misoyaki sauce

starters

Mixed Green Salad (V)

Sushi and sashimi (S)

Lobster (S)

tiger prawn (S)

beef tenderloin 

beef ribeye

lamb chop

catch of the day (S)salmon steak (S)

2300scr

1850scr

2400scr

2100scr

1900scr

2400scr

1800scr

3 Pieces

(D), Dairy, (P) Pork, (S) Seafood, (V) Vegetarian, (L) Lactose


