

STARTERS

MIXED GREEN SALAD (V)

SUSHI AND SASHIMI (S)
3 Pieces



CHOOSE YOUR MAIN COURSE

LOBSTER (S)	2300SCR	BEEF TENDERLOIN	1900SCR
BEEF RIBEYE	1850scr	TIGER PRAWN (S)	2100scr
SALMON STEAK (S)	2400scR	CATCH OF THE DAY (S)	1800SCR
TOFU STEAK (V)	1650scr	LAMB CHOP	2400scR

All Served with Egg Fried Rice (D), Miso Soup (S) and Chef's Daily Vegetable Stir Fry (V)



SAUCES (V)

TERIYAKI SAUCE
PINEAPPLE AND GINGER
SOYA SAUCE
MISOYAKI SAUCE

DESSERT

BANANA CREPES (L,D) ACCOMPANIED BY MOCHI (L,P) WITH MIXED FRUIT AND CRUMBLE